
LOT 1 BLOCK 5 GOLF MANOR S/D.

713-18, 841-999, 897-1864, 956-2

HEINZ KARLIE
164 SE CAMERON TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-6292

33-3S-17-06789-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/15/2016 DF 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

109,929
750

18,500
129,179
59,684
69,495

HX HB 44,495
25,000

129,179
0

129,179

1292/1119 4/07/2015 WD Q I 01 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRYW & OLENA J DUNL

KARLIE HEINZ

1018/2938 6/18/2004 WD Q I 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN S & TERESA Y BO

OLENA J DUNLAP
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2016HX Base Yr

164 SE CAMERON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,244 121.3800 135.95 169,122 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 97,204

FCP 288 25 72 6,362

UCP 171 20 34 3,004

UOP 30 20 6 530

UST 72 45 32 2,828

1,661 1,244 109,929

BAS= W44 S25 E38 UOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E6 FCP= S5 E12 N5 UCP= E9
N19 W9 S19$ N19 W12 S19$ N19 UST= E12 N6W12 S6$ N6$.

BAS

44

25

38 6

19

6
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6

5

6
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5

12

5

19

12

19 UCP

9

19

9

19

UST

12

6

12

6

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

750

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


